EPI'AXTHPIO HAEKTPIKQN KATI HAEKTPONIKQN METPHXEQN

TMHMATA

AEYTEPA 1300-1500
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Adreas
zaxarias
AEZTOINA
BAZIAEIOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHX
IQANNHZX
MepIKAARG
EupavounA
MadAog
ZaxapoUAa
AnpATtpng
AHMHTPIOZ
HAIAX
AEZTMOINA
Mapia
Karepiva
Mrreviapiv
AnpATpiog
AxIANEag
AapuTrpiviy
EYAITEAIA
AvaoTdoiog EAcuBépiog
KwvoTtavTivog
FEQPT10Z
EYAITEAOZ
raProz
KouUpBag
KWVOTAVTIVOG

AEYTEPA 1500-1700
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anastasios

KwoTng
Eudyyehog-Ayyerog
AnpATtpng
ewpylog

21a0pog

OuAwvitol

AHMOZX

Mérpog
OQ>THPOYAA
MixanA-Ayyehog
EAévn

XPIZTINA- TEQPTIA

Koulas
misirlakhs
AITEAH
BAAXOZ
rNQProx
rPAMMATOZ
Aapdokog
AnuntpakdTTOUAOg
Kalavtlng
Katpddn
Kovtoyewpyog
AEBENTHZXZ
NQNAY
MANGOY
MeAikidou
Mtrogivakn
MrrovTév
MrtroupAékag
NTiAlog
Me''Bavn
MPINTEZH
21Tavog
>1nAIGTTOUAOG
TZABEANAZ
TZEPITOYAAZ
TZIAMIMAZ
DiNTTTTOq

wappag

bertsimas
AvayvwoToTTouAoG
Apyupn
BAaoT6g
Bopdog
"apouvidtng
MNwpyog
FAETZAKOZX
MpIBdkog
HAIAAH
lyvaTiou
KalavTlakn
KAKANH

41675
42322
41709
41882
42319
41878
41883
41871
41702
41691
41700
40706
42166
41894
41711
42151
41891
42159
41858
42504
41672
42170
41870
42317
42173
40305
41673
41665

42303
41690
36298
36922
41692
41688
41872
42791
36157
41885
41693
42160
41663



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

MANTEAEHMQN
Mix&Ang
MANOZ
MiATIGSNG
BayyeAng
MIXGANg
>MYPIAQN
AvaoTag
MANATIQTHX
OANAZHZ
NikoAaog
NIKOAAOZ
KwvoTavTtivog
BAIMTEAHZ
MANATIQTHZ

AEYTEPA 1700-1900
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andreas
lakovos
alexandros
FrEQPTIA
NIKOZ
KwvoTavTivog
XPHZTOZXZ
MAPIA-OINOGEH
rMapProz
NIKOAAOZ
XpAoTog
raProz
KwvoTavTivog
A\OUKAG
BAZIA
Aviwvng
KAAAIPPOH
ANAPEAX
ANE=ANTPH
ANE=ANAPOZX
Mapivog
21Upog
MNavvng

2TuNlavée-Tewpylog

AMNOXZTOAHZ
OPEZTHZ
ABavdoiog
AvooTdolog
XAPHX
TZOYANAIANO
TZOPTZHZ

KATZIFTANNHZ
Kovtoyiavvng
NATOYAHZ
AUKAKNG
MrreCog

pTTOoV
MMNOZMHZ
Oduooea
MANTOYAIAZ
MEMMNAX
>aAparavng
2INIPAX
2TTUPOTTOUAOG
>TOlAHX
TEPZAKHZ

choutri

lakovou
raptogiannhs
BAPEAIA
BEZYPOINOYAOZXZ
NkoBéong
AAPAMOYZKAZ INANNIKOY
AEZIMOTIAOY
AHMHTPOMNOYAOZX
AIOMATAPAKHZX
Zageipng
OEODYAAKTOZ
lyvaTiadng
KatrAdvng
KEPETZH
NiBaviog
MAPKOMNOYAQY
MAYPOYAHZXZ
MITPE
NIKOANAKAKHZ
Nopikdg

=aveng
Mavrtehiog
MeTpouAdkng
NMOYPTOYAIAHZ
TAZIOZ

TéNog
TpiavtaguAou
TZAKANOZ
TZOYPPAI
XANAPHZ

41685
41867
37159
32806
36927
35142
41677
41670
42150
41703
41857
37195
41865
42171
41712

41085
40222
39462
41694
38709
39789
40840
40212
39793
39768
39791
40709
41189
39780
40462
40309
40704
39761
41514
40542
40312
40366
38690
41201
38692
41875
40994
39460
40833
40213
39755



TPITH 1400-1600

Aleksandros
MauAog
MaTracTtrupou

HAIAZ
AANEEavOpPOGg
MuAwvég
HAIA
F'wpyog

10 AITEAOZ
11 Nikog

12 Aoukdg
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13 ANAZTAZIOZ MANAT.

14 AHMHTPHZ
15 ®QTEINH
16 AéaTrova

17 MNavvno

18 Koouag

19  Tewpyiog
20 MaANiog

21 NikoTrouAog
22 lwavvng

23 Tiavvng

24 AnuATtpIog

25 KwvoTtavTivog
26 NIKOAAI

27 Mwpyog

28  KwvoTavTivog

TPITH 1600-1800

1 Oe6dwPOg

2 Mewpylog

3 MavreAeAuwy
4 Mavvng

5

6 Anurteng

7 Mavvng

8 EYTYXIA

9 ANEZANAPOZ
10 NIKOAAOZ
11 Mavog

12 Mpokdtng

13 Baaiing

14 MAYAOZ

15  Aviwviog

16 IQANNHZ

Peyouic ©gopavng

ANAPIYPOZ-OEOAOIO

Sapountzakis
AyyeAng
AAe€avdpog
AUTIVTEAUEDTTIY
ANAZTAZIOY
AQeVTOKAEQG
BayyéAng
NKPEKO
Agva&ag
IQANNOY
KaAapapag
Katoapdykog
KONTOINANNHZ
KOTZANHZ
KYPIAZH
KwvaoTavtotrouAou
KwaoTapng
MaBi61ToUAOg
Makpng
Nik6Aaog
Opeotng
MatraddTTouAog
MatraddTTouAog
MouAnig
Moupvapag
POYZEB
ToipiykoUAng
DINITTTTAKOTTOUAOG

ABpapdTtToulog
AvooTOTTOUAOG
AvTuTTag
ApBavitng
FAINAS
Agpéveyag
Agppevt¢dyAou
KAAOTEPA
KAMOYPANHZX
KAPABIAAX
KaolwTakng
Kiouong
KouAoupTriig
NAZAPIAHZ
NeBEving
NOYAAPOZ

41868
41873
41684
41892
41861
43366
42311
42990
30912
43363
42901
43245
42792
41698
43172
39766
41881
42169
43039
42906
37419
42172
42695
42903
42804
42798
41676
37997

40543
41511
40541
40540
41199
40217
39813
38699
39776
40627
39389
41896
39180
39207
43235
39918



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

EppavounA
aTauariva
21TUpOg
2MYPOX
MANATIQTHZ
MNwpyog
AHMHTPIOZ
ldowvag
NIKOAAOZ
ANTQONHX
BaAevriva
XpuooUAa

TPITH 1800-2000
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Adrian

Srap

eirini

Zappag
KONZTANTINOZ
NAMIMNPOZ
NAGuTTPOG

Noukdg
KONZTANTINOZ
ANI

Oeopavng
Anunrpiog
IQANNHZX
MavwAng
BAZINAIKH
KONZTANTINOZ
MANATIQTHZ
MAPIOZ
Nik6Aaog
MNwpyog
XPHZTOZX
>QTHPHZ

HAiag
AAE=ANAPOZ
MavayiwTtng
doifog
ATTO0TOAOG
Mérpog

MaiTog
Maooépa
MtraAng
NAOYMHZ
MAANAMIAAZ
MavteAedkog
MAPATEPAZ
PeTéAag
PHTAZ
SANTEPHZ
Toapxooi
Toitoipa

Fluture

Melkonyan

Zwrzou

ApTTEAIDTNG
BAPAA=OMNOYAOZ
MANNOYAATOX
kaBoyiavvng
ApoAiag

APOZOZ

ZIMNAI
Katoyapdkng
KoAi6g
KQONZTANTINIAHZ
MavTtakog
MAYPOBOYNIQTH
MMATZAKOYTZAX
MANAIOY
MAMNANIKOAAQOY
MnAiTong
MoupTtrAaKng
>TAYPOY
TAZIOMOYAOZ
Tdipakng
PPATKOZ

XaAdg

Xargniwdvvou-Adyiog

XeAng
WaAANng

39320
42982
38698
38528
42155
40369
42912
39458
37199
40210
42913
39592

43167
39642
39756
39808
39785
39773
39777
39759
41191
38112
43453
40370
41187
40708
42799
40912
42832
39815
39807
39783
39804
42796
39702
39706
42800
39315
43041
40990



TETAPTH 1600-1800
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AAYKEPT
AITEAOZ
Tlapoupdvng
HAIAX
KwvoTavTtivog
Avdpeag

2MYPIAON-TEQPTIOZ

HAIAZ
EppavounA
MHNA
AnpATpiog
XAPANAMMNOZ
XapdAautrog
AHMHTPIOZ
ANAZTAZIOZ
EYOYMIOZ
Apyupw
AapTing
2TUNIavEg
BAPBAPA
AHMHTPIOZ

IQANNHZ-XPYZOZT.

2appag
MavayiwTng
OpéoTng
AMOZTOAOZ
Nikog
rQProz

TETAPTH 1800-2000
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kostantinos
Emipeveidng
pnyopiog-PIAfuwY
Bodwpng
Oodwpng
NikéAaog
AAECavOpog
EIPHNH
ANE=ANAPOZ
HAIAZ
AnpiTpiog
Mwpyog
EIPHNH
MNavvng
>TAYPOZ
XapdAautrog

Be'l'oAapl
ANAPOYAAKHX
ApioTopévng
BENETHX
Mewpyiou
Mewpyoyahag
FKAFKAPAZ
KAZHZ
Kavakng
KAPAMHTZQOY
Kdikag
KPIOAPHX
KpiBapng
KPITZOBAX
MIXAANAKHZ
MIXOZ
MtréNeon
MrroUpTTag
Névvog
NOMIKOY
SKADIAAZ
>TPIKOZ
Tpixdkng
TodBaAog
ToopTtrdvoyAou
OHMHX
XpIoTOQUAAGKNG
WYAANAZ

mprilis
AyyeAdkNng
Aypupakng
avOPIKOTTOUAOG
amg

"epoKOUVAG-ZaQeIPOTTOUAOG

I"piANIOG
AIAMANTH
KAANATHZ
KAOYBATOX
KwvoTavtotrouAog
KwTng
NATKAAIANOY
MavwAng
MIMNEPOYKAZ
NikoAoUAiag

38008
42988
40470
41682
42802
43171
41686
41714
41888
42304
41895
421494
42149
41680
42986
42167
41699
39212
42989
41664
42900
41697
41866
41687
40547
43240
39802
43037

37035
39464
42909
40364
39749
38704
43173
432244
43512
43451
42905
39210
43514
43175
41715
41314



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

AnunTpiog
EAENH
XPHZTOZX
BAZIAHZ
AnpnTpng
avtwvng
HAIAZ
Makng
FEQPT10Z
PATIOZ
KwvoTavTivog
AOANAZIOZ

NTaykivng
NTIMEPH
MAMATANNOYAHZ
PAZMAKOZ
2aKkeAAaplou
oapIwTNG
>TAMOTIIQPIroxz
ZTAUTTEAOG
TZANOYKIAHZ
XANATZHZ
XpIoTaKNg
YYKOZ

38396
42907
42981
41876
43511
42810
42808
42984
43513
42834
38671
39588



